

# FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT	CONTRACTOR	CO#	CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT	CHANGE	REVISED AMOUNT	EXPLANATION (see attached)	SALES TAX SAVINGS *
<b>SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE MARCH 20, 2007 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING</b>							
FSD Warehouse Renovation	ME&S GC, Inc.	1	\$ 172,046.00	+	\$ 16,107.00	\$ 188,153.00	Add cage, move 4 buildings, disconnect electric for moves.
			Total additions		\$16,107.00		
							R

\*\*A=Approval; R=Ratification